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12 B AR R

#ExNo. 4 D:pEAE BF 4x100m A RL—UL— B4 LRE

EERRER 3:36.54 &KX HE. BA AH. 0EH HKX. BHE BE orI@Em (2017)
Ci/hse
D:ch&4 4:18.64 # g (2004)
BBk 4:03. 62 EN-FH-A0-FhE 15 R 75 B (2013)
TEre #/K F—L%& =& (R 1) =RE= AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1T 2/6 SUNMT thet 4:15.05 X&3 472
Bk BA i3 (0.64) 30.27  1:04.07  1:04.07
FN =W f2 (- ) 32.94  1:08.92  2:12.99
=HEME 3 (- ) 27. 60 59.86  3:12.85
RIR = t3 (- ) 29.29  1:02.20  4:15.05
2 2/1 EHEEER & 4:36. 61 370
AR KiE 12 (0.73) 3538  1:12.13  1:12.13
WA #BA 3 (—- ) 31.47  1:07.42  2:19.55
XHE & t3 (- ) 32. 41 1:09.46  3:29.01
# b 53 12 (- ) 31.36  1:07.60  4:36.61
3 2/1 ZT5TH & 4:52.91 312
RH B 2  (0.69) 3711 1:16.95  1:16.95
3] =954 f3 (- ) 35.86  1:15.98  2:32.93
HFE K— f2 (- ) 3419 1:14.78  3:47.71
Nt E=E f3 (— ) 30.80  1:05.20  4:52.91
4 1/b IEEREE & 4:56. 80 299
XA (REE i3 (0.70) 37.94  1:20.34  1:20.34
T — 2 (- ) 37.88  1:21.20  2:41.54
INE BE f3 (- ) 29.59  1:07.98  3:49.52
WA BATR 3 (— ) 31.59  1:07.28  4:56.80
5 1/6 LGB e 5:02.54 283
A &R 12 (0.76) 38.34  1:20.10  1:20.10
FEFEA f3 (- ) 35.63  1:17.15  2:37.25
k% i f3 (- ) 38.04  1:20.87  3:58.12
BE B f2 (- ) 30.32  1:04.42  5:02.54
6 1/3 LWLBA e 5:08. 31 267
LH 15T 13 (0.79) 33.91 111,73 1:11.73
ARET & 3 (—— ) 41,71 1:28.29  2:40.02
=H/FEZN f3 (- ) 35.91  1:18.59  3:58.61
WF K& $f3 (- ) 3173 1:09.70  5:08.31
7 1/2 #H & 5:24.02 230
RE BA h3  (1.04) 44.53  1:34.96  1:34.96
INEF fiRE f2 (- ) 42.29  1:29.44  3:04.40
] A = 12 (——- ) 31.32  1:08.63  4:13.03
A FEHt 3 (- ) 33.49  1:10.99  5:24.02
OPEN 1/4 AgtR4%E s 4:58. 26 295
e ERE =] ( 0.66) 38.67  1:19.28  1:19.28
HHE = == N ) 43.20 1:32.45  2:51.73
Ik S E f3 (- ) 29.78  1:02.55  3:54.28
BEE HA f3 (- ) 29.97  1:03.98  4:58.26
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72 B Bl R s R
#4No. 4 EER-KE-—f# BF 4x100m * FL—YL— %#ALRE
EERRER 3:36.54 &KX HE. BA AH. 0EH HKX. BHE BE orI@Em (2017)
Ci/hse
D:ch4 4:18.6 # g & (2004)
__EBR-—f& 4:03. 6 ERN-HH4-A0-ZFhi JEEREER (2013)
TEre #/K F—L%& =& (R 1) ERE=) AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/4 IEEREEZEA =% 3:55.67 K& 599
= 1A =3 (0.66) 27.48 57. 11 57. 11 Ke;
HH & 22 (- ) 31.07  1:06.04  2:03.15
# == 522 (- ) 27. 11 58.61  3:01.76
BA —5 23 (- ) 25.95 53.91  3:55.67
2 2/5 IEEREGEB =15 4:28.58 404
TFA &3 =1 (0.61) 35.02  1:12.78  1:12.78
£ - ) 283 (- ) 34.84  1:15.64  2:28.42
mH EC 53 (— ) 28.68  1:01.21  3:29.63
INRIRER =1 (———- ) 28.58 58.95  4:28.58
OPEN 2/2 m&HIIESK =15 4:26.43 414
FH 1&E =1 (0.63) 36.94  1:18.64  1:18.64
B IEA 283 (- ) 29.44  1:05.88  2:24.52
RS 53 (— ) 27.93  1:01.00  3:25.52
EiE [BR 23 (- ) 28.80  1:00.91  4:26.43
OPEN 2/3 #EEpdL =15 4:27. 81 408
X8 Et =3 (0.68) 34.67  1:11.14  1:11.14
FkE wHth 23 (- ) 31.49  1:07.99  2:19.13
AR XB 52 (- ) 29.68  1:04.05  3:23.18
HE BE 52 (- ) 31.43  1:04.63  4:27.81
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